February 2009
CA00912001K For more information visit:
Contents
Power Supplies
1
P
o

PSS Series
Catalog Number Selection
Table 4. PSS Catalog Numbering System
Product Selection
Table 5. Power Supply Product Selection
Table 6. PSS Sizing Chart
Figure 12.
Figure 13.
Figure 14.
Figure 15.
Figure 16.
Figure 17.
Figure 18.
Figure 19.
Figure 20.
Figure 21.
Figure 22.
Figure 23.
Figure 24.
Figure 25.
Figure 26.
Figure 27.
Figure 28.
Figure 29.
Figure 30.
Figure 31.
Figure 32.
Figure 33.
Steady State
Current (Amps)
Steady State
Wattage
Input
Voltage
Catalog
Number
Price
.4 10W 110 – 240
380 – 480
PSS10E
PSS10F
1.0 25W 110 – 240
380 – 480
PSS25E
PSS25F
2.3 55W 110 – 240
190 – 264
360 – 480
480 – 600
PSS55A
PSS55B
PSS55C
PSS55D
6.5 160W 110 – 240
380 – 480
480 – 600
PSS160E
PSS160C
PSS160D
12.5 300W 90 – 264
380 – 480
PSS300E
PSS300C
25.0 600W 380 – 480 PSS600C
40.0 1000W 380 – 480 PSS1000C
Frame
Size